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ACADEMIC CALENDAR SPORTS LINDENWOOD LIONS SOCCER SCHEDULE 1974 

Monday, September 9 

Monday, Soptember 16 
Monday-Frldny, Oct. 28,Nov. 1 

Wad .. Monday, Nov. 27-Dec. 2 
Tuesday, Oecember 3 
Tuosday, December 10 
Wednesday, December 11 
Thurs.-Wed., Dec. 12· 18 
Thursday, December 19 
Monday, JanuAry 6 
Thursday, Jon uary 9 
Friday, January 31 

Wednesday, February 5 
Wednesday, February 12 
Monday, February 17 
Sat.-Sunday, March 22-30 
Monday. March 31 
Monday, Friday, Aprtl 7 11 

Wednesday, April 30 
Tuesday, May 6 
Wodnesday, May 7 
Thurs.-Wed., May S.14 
Wednesday, May 14 
Friday, May 16 
Saturday, Mey 17 

Monday, June 9 
Monday, July 7 
Friday, August 1 

Schedule Adjustments 
Classes begin, day and evening 
Last day 10 change classes 
January Term registration 
Spring Term Course Adjustments 
Thanksgiving holiday 
Classes resume 

0 
Last day of clHses ,-
Reading day 
Fin!I examinatl?ns ,..~ 
Christmas vacation 
January Term begins 
Las t day 10 chonpe classes 
January Term classes end 

Spring Term classes begin 
Last day to change classos 
Holiday, Washington's Blnhday 
Srping Vacation 
Classes resume 
Pre,reg1strotion: 1975-76 including 

January off-campus courses 

Frt. Sept. 13 Bened1c11ne College, Atchison, Kan. 
Sun. Sept. 16 Columbia College, Columb111, Mo. 
Mon. Sept. 16 Westminster College, Fulton, Mo. 
Wed. Sept. 18 McKendree College, Lebanon, Ill. 
Sun. Sept. 22 Missouri University, Rolla, Mo. 
Wed. Sept. 26 Maryville College, St. Louis, Mo. 
Fri. Sept. 27 Forest Park Comm. College Invitational Tournament 
Set. Sept. 28 Forest Park Comm. Collage lnvltatlon11I Tournament 
Wed. Oct. 2 Forest Park Comm. Collage, St. Lou,s, Mo. 
Sun. Oct. 6 Columbia College, Columbia, M.,. 
Sat . Oct. 12 WIiiiam Jewel College, L,borty, Mo. 
Sun. Oct. 13 Centl'lll Methodist College, Faye11e, Mo, 
Wed, Oct. 16 McKendree College, Lebanon, Ill, 
Fri. Oct, 18 Southwest Mo. Stale University, Sprmgf,uld, Mo, 
Sun, Oct. 20 M,ssour, Un,vers1ty, Rolla, Mo. 
Wod. Oct. 23 Maryville College, St. Louis, Mo. 
Sat. Oct. 26 Greenville College, Greonvllle, 111. 
Mon. Oc1. 28 Hams Teachers College, St. Louis, Mo. 
Fri. 8, Sat. Nov. 1 & 2 Evangelical lnvltlltlonal Tournament 

Springfield, Mo. 
Mon. or Tuos. Nov. 18 or 19 St. Louis University, St. Charles H.S. 

Homa games played at McNair Park diamond 117 

Home 4 ·00P.M 
Home 1 30 P .M. 
Home 4:00 P.M 
Home 4:00 P.M 
Away 1 :30 P.M. 
Away 4 , 15 P.M. 
3:00 P.M. 
11 :00A.M. 
Home 4 00 P.M. 
Away 2:00 P.M 
Home 1 :30 P.M. 
Away 2:00 P.M. 
Away 4·00 P.M. 
Home 4 :00 P,M . 
Home 1:30P.M. 
Home 4:14 P.M. 
Away 1:30 P.M. 
Away 4 00 P .M. 

8 :00 PM. 

Honors Convocation 
Last Day of Classes 
Reading Doy 
Final Examinations 
Commencement Rehearsal 
Baccalaureate 
Commoncement 

NUMBERS FREQUENTLY CALLED 

Summer Term I begins 
Summer Term II begins 
Summer Session ends 

Have 

THE LINDENWOOD COLLEGES 

College Chapel 
Cobbs Halls Conference Center 
KCHC FM 

A Happy 

723-7152 
946-6912 
724-6685 
724-5804 
7234133 

Day 

DORMITORIES 
Ayres Hall 
Butler Hall 
Irwin Hall 
Mccluer Hall 
Parker Hall 
Sibley Holl 

Stable 
Student Paper 

724-9750 
724-6919 
7249744 
724-7060 
723-1346 
724-6916 
723-9516 
724,9427 
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